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Nom

SANTOS Virgil
LEFEVRE Didier
CIOCAN Georges
ALVES P&F
CLARO Fernando
HANAT Bruno
VIEIRA Adelino
DE JESUS
SANTOS Virgil
SUJERANOVIC
HANAT Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
MENDES Narciso
SANTOS Virgil
LEFEVRE Didier
HANAT Bruno
FERREIRA Jean-
MARTI Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
FERREIRA Jean-
LEFEVRE Didier
VIEIRA Adelino
FERREIRA Jean-
VIEIRA Adelino
SUJERANOVIC
MARTI Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
SANTOS Virgil
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
VIEIRA Adelino
HANAT Bruno
MARTI Bruno

DE JESUS
SUJERANOVIC
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
SUJERANOVIC
SUJERANOVIC
FERREIRA Jean-
SUJERANOVIC
MALHEIRO
MALHEIRO
SUJERANOVIC
ROSA José 2
PIRES Jordan
HANAT Bruno
MARTI Bruno
CLARO Fernando
TRUPIN Jean
FERREIRA Jean-
LEFEVRE Didier
PIRES Jordan
CAMPOS
MENDES Narciso
CLARO Fernando
SUJERANOVIC
MARTI Bruno
CAMPOS

MARTI Bruno
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R21 EST 16 PIG V

Pigeon  Px

0206697-10 11
0330992-11 11
0149807-14 10
0147264-14
0511022-08
0012266-11
0098025-09
0378776-12
0054053-08
0308058-11
0378445-12
0052417-11
0148064-14
0312291-11
0346741-13
0344961-13
0009231-10
0343512-13
0342005-13
0312912-11
0211295-10
0311594-11
0375202-12
0311587-11
0343429-13
0026920-14
0346710-13
0344835-13
0342494-13
0487520-12
0377199-12
0036955-12
0343530-13
0146345-14
0056376-10
0147037-14
0346857-13
0379196-12
0379189-12
0375219-12
0036767-12
0310220-11
0342857-13
0041441-13
0361019-12
0339401-13
0344946-13
0343528-13
0510112-08
0041744-13
0375232-12
0052432-11
0316992-11
0379331-12
0330887-11
0027476-14
0036762-12
0343520-13
0157435-07
0343519-13
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AS PIGEON VITESSE

Pts

1027.82
1021.13
899.38
858.22
838.57
802.97
787.71
778.54
770.81
745.92
771.27
755.9
753.97
750.56
739.61
735.86
731.5
724.24
723.54
720.51
716.17
711.88
708.37
707.63
704.38
696.76
667.9
665.11
660.36
654.75
647.4
646.47
631.6
626.84
620.38
618.98
617.17
607.07
605.12
595.1
584.2
561.83
549.89
547.41
546.86
546.49
540.78
538.17
537.39
534.26
532.31
532.14
531.77
529.18
526.02
513.91
509.57
506.85
501.17
496.62

Enlogement

MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PONTAULT
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PONTAULT
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST



Place Nom Pigeon  Px Pts Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur

61 SUJERANOVIC 0056387-10 485.8 COURNEUVE EST
62 MENDES Narciso 0148030-14 488.81 PARC FLORAL EST
63 LEFEVRE Didier 0346871-13 485.65 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
64 MALHEIRO 0098028-09 482.42 PARC FLORAL EST

65 DELPECH Jean- 0158421-14
66 LEFEVRE Didier 0346740-13
67 BAHRI Mohamed 0377122-12
68 PIRES Jordan 0339454-13
69 CIOCAN Georges 0078852-13
70 BAHRI Mohamed 0520270-10
71 LEFEVRE Didier 0346681-13
72 DELPECH Jean- 0158425-14
73 DUCHENE ALLEG 0036754-12
74 MALHEIRO 0148109-14
75 MORAT Bernard  0340646-13
76 DELPECH Jean- 0158424-14

472.59 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
470.19 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
465.53 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
465.43 PONTAULT EST
463.13 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
462.71 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
457.91 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
454.42 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
453.78 COURNEUVE EST
453.65 PARC FLORAL EST
453.11 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
452.92 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

77 SANTOS Virgil 0041631-13 452.54 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
78 DOS SANTOS 0041196-13 451.16 PONTAULT EST
79 ALVES P&F 0342542-13 450.25 PARC FLORAL EST
80 DOS SANTOS 0339706-13 446.78 PONTAULT EST

81 CIOCAN Georges 0149851-14
82 LEFEVRE Didier 0487662-12

441.39 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
441.37 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

83 SANTOS Virgil 0377585-12 440.2 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
84 MALHEIRO 0341357-13 439.47 PARC FLORAL EST
85 PIRES Jordan 0339442-13 438.81 PONTAULT EST

86 CLARO Fernando 0027473-14
87 CIOCAN Georges 0344796-13

438.29 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
436.54 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

88 MARTI Bruno 0343513-13 434.46  COURNEUVE EST
89 MARTI Bruno 0129739-14 432.73 COURNEUVE EST
90 CAMPOS 0021692-09 432.61 COURNEUVE EST
91 VIEIRA Adelino 0041727-13 430.23 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
92 MARTINEZ Gino  0309048-11 429.15 MONTREUIL EST
93 MARTI Bruno 0343531-13 425.29 COURNEUVE EST
94 DOS SANTOS 0112714-09 418.88 PONTAULT EST
95 PIRES Jordan 0367531-12 414.05 PONTAULT EST
96 FERREIRA Jean- 0036503-12 412 PARC FLORAL EST
97 PIRES Jordan 0367513-12 399.11 PONTAULT EST
98 CAMPOS 0343923-13 394.98 COURNEUVE EST
99 VIEIRA Adelino 0151000-14 383.48 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

B 22 @ 2 2 @ 5 B @3 & B & @ 2 @5 @ 2 @ 5 @ 2 @2 I 2 @ 2 I 2 @ 2 I 2 @ 2 & @ 2 B &2 @ 2 @ 2 @ 2 B @ I@ ) (@2 I &) B@ I &) @2 B &) @) &) 6 B o))

100 CAI XIN MIN 0150555-14 383.37 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

R21 EST 16 PIG V



